MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

2022/1/20 |4-10:25

Model No.DDG460 CORDLESS EARTH AUGER

[Te}

177

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/genpo_swf/print.html



2022/1/20 F4-10:25 MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/genpo_swf/print.html 217



MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

2022/1/20 |4-10:25

Model No.DDG460 CORDLESS EARTH AUGER

rr
(NN 1 10 1FSE

N 0,
/ >vwm /

\
\

\
Nl gy ¢

A R v
\KPM@.E&MW@W

SN Z
o
,/m%

L
82

N
<5
SO

P
5% 5
5

3/7

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/genpo_swf/print.html



2022/1/20 F4-10:25 MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/genpo_swf/print.html 4/7



2022/1/20 |4-10:25

MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Model No.DDG460 CORDLESS EARTH AUGER

ltem Parts No. Description I/C | Qty |New/Old| Opt.1 Opt. 2 Note
001 458431-1  |R]FHA — DDA460 1
002 9994786 I\;|V.§.H.BOLT M8X55 WITH 0
003 458430-3 |JEZ - DDA460 1
004 266026-4 |BIEET4X12 - 9046 2
005 266086-6 |A7AIRIEIEM5X16 4
006 140A21-7 | ¥EERFEE4ER — DDA460 1
D10 INC. 7
007 213709-7 |OFZ[E63 - DBN500 1
008 252267-8 |HEX. NUT M16-22 1
009 253771-0  |FLAT WASHER 16 1
010 254032-1 |#[El##5 - 5011NB 1
011 227416-6 |SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR 40 1 *
011-1 |227920-5 |SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR 40 S 1
012 213507-9 |OFZ[E40 - HR2210 1
013 257440-5 |EfE - DDA460 1
014 211278-2 | BKE##6203DDW — 2704 1
015 327106-2 | FEf — DDA460 1
016 285842-5 |BHEIRIFIR36-43 1
017 763250-5 |#E3REES-13 — DDA460 1
- FLAT HEAD SCREW
018 251463-5 |\ \«vos 1
019 140A22-5 |#58wFa — DDA460 1
C10 [233326-7 |COMPRESSION SPRING 5 8
C20 |256393-5 |iHiH 5-8.5 — DDA460 8
C30 |347364-4 |&#R — DDA460 1
INAEEIDBHAMEX14 -
C40 [265148-7 JR3070CT 6
D10 INC. 12,26
A7\ ATEIRIZEM5X30 WRM —
020 265695-8 | 0\ 4
024 216022-2 |#3K7.0 - HR2412 8
026 213755-0 |OFZ[E75 — HM1500 1
027 253411-0  |*F24[E6 — DDA460 1
028 140A23-3 | #2JER}EE#R13 — DDA460 1 *
D10 INC. 29 *
SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR 13
028-1 (1365631 ASS'Y S 1
D10 INC. 29
029 211206-7 | EKEHF6202LLB -2414B 1
030 962153-2 |#EBR-35 1
031 140A13-6 | 9h3A — DDA460 1

Please order the parts with part number.

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/genpo_swf/print.html

Print Date 20/1/2022

5/7



2022/1/20 |4-10:25

MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Model No.DDG460 CORDLESS EARTH AUGER

ltem Parts No. Description I/C | Qty |New/Old| Opt.1 Opt. 2 Note
032 226176-7 |BE&EEFEER13 - DDA460 3
033 226177-5 | NE#w7%40 — DDA460 1
034 223188-1 |#5#w4H — DDA460 1
035 347365-2 |#:[E65 — DDA460 1
036 140A16-0 |¥5%m78 — DDA460 1
037 226175-9 |EHrEEIEER14 - DDA460 1
038 310876-0 |ifiig — DDA460 1
039 253215-0 |F2E8 1
040 347366-0 |#iaE 4 - DDA460 1
041 231657-8 | TORSION SPRING 6 1
T ETEE 2 1EIERAMS —
042 265628-3 | o0 1
043 140A14-4 | 4}5%B - DDA460 1
044 226174-1 |A#EE#R71 — DDA460 1
045 140A12-8 | EEEEIHEER29 — DDA460 3
046 253412-8 |15 - DDA460 1
047 213755-0 |OFZ[@75 — HM1500 1
048 140A20-9 |E#3ITZR - DDA460 1
D10 INC. 47,49
049 213406-5 |OFZE 30 — HR4002C 1
050 961058-3 |#&[E (4} S-18 — DDA460 1
051 213265-7 |OFZE17 — HR2400 1
052 458433-7 |iatE+F — DDA460 1
053 233279-0 |BE4 - BHR200 1
054 458434-5 | BE#Hit - DDA460 1
055 211087-9  |3K#MHA&6200DW - BO3710 1
056 519526-6 |#F — DDA460 1
D10 INC. 55,57
057 211022-7 | ¥KEhF6077ZZ-BUH550 1
058 266326-2 |BEHXIZET4X18 - HR2810 2
059 458427-2 |fE@EMR - DDA460 1
060 629356-8 |EF — DDA460 1
061 458426-4 |#&7% — DDA460 1
A7\ A IEIZIEM5X30 WRM -
062 265695-8 |0 40 4
063 140A19-4  |#ZHlI28 — DDA460 1
C10 [810D46-0 [SWITCH LABEL 1
064 183R46-0 |HANDLE SET 1
C10 [263005-3 |1%AZ8H6 - 2414B 4
C20 [347379-1 |KEY HOLDER 1
D10 INC. 70
065 620839-1 |LED[EE — DDA460 1

Please order the parts with part number.

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/genpo_swf/print.html

Print Date 20/1/2022

6/7



2022/1/20 |4-10:25

MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Model No.DDG460 CORDLESS EARTH AUGER

ltem Parts No. Description I/C | Qty |New/Old| Opt.1 Opt. 2 Note
066 266326-2 | BIIEET4X18 - HR2810 12
067 458432-9 |IE ~ REEHIT - DDA460 1
068 650710-5 |BIRAC3JW-4B — DDF480 1
069 620838-3 |iZHlEs — DDA460 1
070 183R46-0 |HANDLE SET 1

C10 [263005-3 |i1%AE8H6 - 2414B 4

C20 [347379-1 |KEY HOLDER 1

D10 INC. 64
071 644809-6 |ifF - DJR186Z 2
072 857T784-7 |DDG460 SERIAL NO. LABEL 1
073 857T79-0 |DDG460 NAME PLATE 1
074 212193-3 | B EfIE5810 - DDA460 3
075 267010-2 |*F#MES5 - JS1660 1
076 127688-2 |PIPE GRIP ASSEMBLY 1 *
076-1 |[127688-2 |PIPE GRIP ASSEMBLY o} 1 *
076-2 |[127688-2 |PIPE GRIP ASSEMBLY 0 1
081 9926738 \I;|\/.§.H.BOLT M12X50 WITH 0
082 9993633 I\;|V.§.H.BOLT M6X40 WITH 5
083 140W52-8 |PIPE COMPLETE 1

HEX.SOCKET HEAD BOLT
AO1 922453-2 | oo 2
A02 763251-3 |CHUCK KEY S-13 1
A03 783204-6 |7xAIRF6 - 8900S 1
A04 783207-0 |HEX. WRENCH 10 1
A05 783232-1 |HEX. WRENCH 5 1
A06 327684-2 |ADAPTER A 1
A08 327686-8 |ADAPTER C 1
A09 327687-6 |ADAPTER D 1
DC18RD TWO PORT FAST

AT0Y  |***DC18RD | L\ oo 1

D10 COMPO-PARTS
A1Y  |197280-8 |$2EMBL1850B 18V 2
A12Y  |450128-8 |E|MEEER18V 2
BO1 191P11-3 HANDLE SET 1

D10 INC. 2,76,81-83,A03-A05

Please order the parts with part number.

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/genpo_swf/print.html

Print Date 20/1/2022

7117



